NewNew
Model
IDF100F-30
IDF100F-30-W
IDF125F-30
IDF125F-30-W
IDF150F-30
IDF150F-30-W

1
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc.-230 Ryan Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080-6370-Main Office: (650) 588-9200-Outside Local Area: (800) 258-9200-www.stevenengineering.com
How to Order
IDF 100 F 30
Size
Size Air compressor size Note)
100 kW
125 kW
150 kW
100
125
150
Voltage
Option
30
Symbol Voltage
Nil
B
C
K
P
R
V
Nil
1
2
3
Description
None
Easy outdoor installation specification (Air-cooled type only) Note 2)
Anti-corrosive treatment for copper tube
Moderate pressure specification
With a metal name plate
With a circuit breaker
With a timer controlled solenoid valve type auto drain
Nil
B
C
K
P
R
V
Heat exhausting direction
Symbol Description
Heat exhaust from the rear
Heat exhaust from the right Note)
Heat exhaust from the left Note)
Heat exhaust from the top Note)
Nil
1
2
3
IDF 100 F 30
Size
Size Air compressor size Note)
100 kW
125 kW
150 kW
100
125